DATA

CARFPENTRY

II||||II©

Participant List

&2 |DicGBio

Data Carpentry Workshop at iDigBio and AMNH
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Role Name Email Affiliation Degree Department Location
Instructor Francois Michonneau | francois.michonneau@gmail.com | University of Florida (UF) | PhD Biology UF
Instructor Tracy Teal tkteal@gmail.com Michigan State Other UF
University
Instructor Matthew Collins mcollins@acis.ufl.edu University of Florida Masters ISE UF
Instructor Katja Seltmann enicospilus@gmail.com American Museum of Other AMNH
Natural History
Assistant Kevin Love klove@flmnh.ufl.edu University of Florida UF
Assistant Bernardo Santos bsantos@amnh.org Richard Gilder Graduate | PhD Invertebrate AMNH
School Zoology
Assistant Jonathan Foox jfoox@amnh.org Richard Gilder Graduate | PhD AMNH
School
Assistant Derek Masaki dmasaki@usgs.gov USGS Masters Geography UF
Assistant Deb Paul dpaul@fsu.edu iDigBio, iDigInfo Masters UF
Assistant Dan Stoner dstoner@acis.ufl.edu University of Florida Other UF
Assistant Juliet Pulliam pulliam@ufl.edu University of Florida Other Biology/EPI UF
Assistant Ming Tang mtang@ufl.edu University of Florida Biochemistry and
PhD Molecular Biology UF
Speaker/ Pam Soltis, iDigBio Pl | psoltis@flmnh.fsu.edu University of Florida PhD Molecular Systematics and UF
Participant Evolutionary Genetics
Participant Libby Ellwood eellwood@bio.fsu.edu FSU PhD Ecology UF
Participant Song Shuang 1014283078@qqg.com University of Florida Masters UF
Participant Judit Ungvari-Martin jungvari@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Participant | Elizabeth Martin elizabeth_martin@usgs.gov University of Florida PhD School of Natural Resources | UF
and Environment
Participant Richard Hodel hodel@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Participant Gustav Paulay paulay@ufl.edu UF Other Biology UF
Participant Cody Howard cchoward@ufl.edu Florida PhD Biology UF
Participant James Heaney Jheaney@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Botany UF
Participant Victor Perez victorjperez@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Geology UF
Participant Stephanie Cinkovich scinkovich@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Participant | Jessica Rowland jessrowland@ufl.edu Graduate Student PhD Environmental and UF
Global Health
Participant Carl Pearson caplOo@ufl.edu University of Florida Other Epidemiology UF
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Participant | Maria Claudia claudia@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Segovia-
Salcedo
Participant | Tania Chavarria taniachavarria79@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Pizarro
Participant William Triplett Wtriplett@ufl.edu Research staff Other Physical therapy UF
Participant Juan Gomez jugomez@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Biology UF
Participant Elena Ortiz-Acevedo eortiz@ufl.edu University of Florida PhD Entomology UF
Participant Nicole Alemanne nda06c@my.fsu.edu Florida State University PhD Information Science UF
Participant Laura Clark LkpO9c@my.fsu.edu Florida State University PhD Information UF
Participant | Jennifer Wood jrw09m@my.fsu.edu Florida State University PhD Information Studies UF
Participant | Eric Stubbs ericeric@ufl.edu UF PhD Agricultural UF
Education
Participant Angelo Soto-Centeno | asoto-centeno@amnh.org American Museum of Other Biology
Natural History AMNH
Participant | Jack Tseng Jtseng@amnh.org AMNH Other Paleontology AMNH
Participant Sara Oppenheim soppenheim@amnh.org AMNH Other Genomics AMNH
AMNH/ Columbia Ecology and
Participant Nicole Mihnovets anm2129@columbia.edu University PhD Evolution AMNH
Participant | SusanTsang susan.m.tsang@gmail.com City College of New PhD Biology (EEB)
York--CUNY AMNH
Participant Noah Burg nburg@amnh.org CUNY/AMNH PhD Biology AMNH
Participant | Chantal-Marie chantal.marie.wright@gmail.com | AMNH Other 1Z AMNH
Wright
Participant Ashley Yang ayang@amnh.org AMNH Masters Genomics AMNH
Participant Melina Giakoumis mgiakoumis@amnh.org AMNH Masters Genomics AMNH
Participant Nora Daisy Tainton daisybug42@gmail.com AMNH Other Entomology AMNH
Participant Signe Valentinsson signezephyr@gmail.com Hunter College Masters Archaeology AMNH
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